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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TM:LE XXXI. Imports of Canada from United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1906-1910—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Values. 

1906. 1907.: 1908. 1909. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Blacking, shoe and shoemakers' 

ink, etc 
Blueing, laundry, all kinds 
Boats 
Bolsters aud pillows 
Bolting cloths 
Books, periodicals and other 

printed matter 
Boot, shoe and stay laces 
Boots, shoes and slippers, except 

rubber and leather 
Braces, suspenders and parts of 
Brass and manufactures of— 

Brass, old and scrap ~| 
Brass, in blocks, ingots or j-

pigs J 
Brass tubing,not polished, etc. 
Brass rods and sheets for mfs.. Brass wire, plain 
Brass, other 

Total mfs. of 
Bricks, tiles and manufactures 

of clay, n.e.s 
Bricks, tire 
British gum, dextrine, sizing 

cream, etc 
Brooms and brushes 
Buttons 
Candles 
Canvas for sails and bicycle tires 
Cane, reed or rattan, split or 

manufactured 
Carbons over 6 inches in circum­

ference for mfs 
Carriages and parts of— 

Buggies, carriages, pleasure 
carts, etc 

Wagons, farm, freight, and 
drays 

Cars, all kinds 
Carriages, other, and parts of. 

Total 
Carpets, n.e.s 
Carpet sweepers 
Cash registers 
Celluloid and manufactures of.. 
Cement 
Chalk, prepared 
Chicory, kiln dried, roasted or 
ground 

79,008 57,998 84,865 
3,243 2,504 3,459 
»,747 46,886 24,657 
8,861 10,673 

17,034 17,946 11,452 

2,042,670 1,769,161 2,503,690 
13,072 9,863 14,530 

26,828 36,647 33,606 
56,202 50,560 39,673 

238,097 402,189! ^ ' c l f 

128,529 127,345 122,926 

22,92- 10,165 25,622 
1,1(17.47- 984,558 1,208,643 
1,497,626 1,530,257 1,636,500 

420,75; 351,413 334,339 
418,271 259,208 488,034 

41,876 30,189 33,082 
136,182 141,380 157,267 
141,513, 133,449 208,480 
62,448 45,144 52,030 
17,125 9,360 2 

45,344 44,118 40,720 

69,439 74,992 126,845 

94,393 63,628 95,856 

240,427 233,625 228,601 
674,375 134,043 450,020 
690,464 532,627 804,693 

1,699,659 963,923 1,579,170 
1 - 443 

15,928 14,506 24,822 
237,834 147,303 174,216 
69,926 78,107 108,279 

078,972 251,234 438,366 
19,756 14,458 21,297 
1,603 941 1,020 

72,562 
2,826 

19,209 
11,672 

2,382,093 
16,513 

34,439 
26,696 

163,172 
10,345 

107,901 

168,353 

25,784 
736,875 

1,217,430 

266,357 
295,879 

14,457 
135,147 
158,789 
44,886 

2 

34,769 

54,739 

73,859 

162,024 
478,909 
533,237 

1,248,029 
148 

1,090 
111,528 
125,313 
250,932 
21,360 
2,305 1 Xir.B month*. '- Included with flax mfs. 


